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Nutrition Facts

Calories 170Amount per serving

Total Fat 14g 
Saturated Fat 2g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 180mg 
Total Carbohydrate 5g 

Protein 7g

    % Daily Value*

About 8 servings per container
Serving size       1/4 Cup (30g)

11%Dietary Fiber 3g 
Total Sugars 1g 

0%   Includes <1g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%        Calcium 30mg 2% 
Iron 1.4mg 8% Potas. 220mg 4%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

580 - TACO PEANUTS - 8 OZ. (227G)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, SEASONING (SALT, SPICES, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, WHEY, 
PAPRIKA, MALTODEXTRIN, SUGAR, TOMATO POWDER, YEAST EXTRACT, BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], CANOLA 
OIL [AS A PROCESSING AID], NONFAT MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, NOT MORE 
THAN 2% SILICON DIOXIDE [ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING]), PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES 
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS. 

PEANUTS FROM USA.
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Nutrition Facts

Calories 170Amount per serving

Total Fat 14g 
Saturated Fat 2g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 130mg 
Total Carbohydrate 5g 

Protein 7g

    % Daily Value*

About 8 servings per container
Serving size       1/4 Cup (30g)

7%Dietary Fiber 2g 
Total Sugars 2g 

2%   Includes 1g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%        Calcium 30mg 2% 
Iron 1.3mg 8% Potas. 210mg 4%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

581 - CHEESEBURGER PEANUTS - 8 OZ. (227G)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, CHEESEBURGER PICKLE SEASONING (SUGAR, SALT, CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, 
CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], TOMATO POWDER, WHEY, YEAST EXTRACT, BUTTERMILK POWDER, 
ONION POWDER, SALAD MUSTARD POWDER [SALAD MUSTARD {DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED,

SALT, TURMERIC}, MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR], NATURAL FLAVORS 
[INCLUDING EXTRACTIVES OF CELERY SEED], GARLIC POWDER, CITRIC ACID, GRILL FLAVOR [FROM 
SUNFLOWER OIL], LACTIC ACID, EXTRACTIVES OF TURMERIC AND PAPRIKA, NOT MORE THAN 
2% SILICON DIOXIDE [ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING])., PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS. 

PEANUTS FROM USA.
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Nutrition Facts

Calories 160Amount per serving

Total Fat 12g 
Saturated Fat 1.5g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 115mg 
Total Carbohydrate 9g 

Protein 6g

    % Daily Value*

About 8 servings per container
Serving size       1/4 Cup (30g)

7%Dietary Fiber 2g 
Total Sugars 6g 

8%   Includes 4g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%        Calcium 30mg 2% 
Iron 1.2mg 6% Potas. 170mg 4%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

582 - CHURRO PEANUTS - 8 OZ. (227G)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, HONEY CINNAMON SEASONING (SUGAR, CINNAMON, SALT, FRUCTOSE, HONEY 
SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, OLIVE OIL), HONEY SEASONING (SUGAR, 
FRUCTOSE, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS 
OF OLIVE OIL [ADDED AS A PROCESSING AID], MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM), 
PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: PEANUT, WHEAT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES 
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT. 

PEANUTS FROM USA.



15%
8%

0%
7%
3%

Nutrition Facts

Calories 160Amount per serving

Total Fat 12g 
Saturated Fat 1.5g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 160mg 
Total Carbohydrate 8g 

Protein 6g

    % Daily Value*

About 8 servings per container
Serving size       1/4 Cup (30g)

7%Dietary Fiber 2g 
Total Sugars 4g 

6%   Includes 3g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%        Calcium 30mg 2% 
Iron 1.3mg 8%    Potas. 190mg 4%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

583 - NASHVILLE HOT HONEY PEANUTS - 8 OZ. (227G)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, HONEY SEASONING (SUGAR, FRUCTOSE, SALT, HONEY SOLIDS [REFINERY 
SYRUP, HONEY], HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, NOT MORE THAN 2% SILICON DIOXIDE AND OLIVE OIL [ADDED 
AS A PROCESSING AID], MALTODEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM), NASHVILLE HOT

SEASONING (SPICES, HOT SAUCE [CAYENNE PEPPER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, GARLIC POWDER], SALT, 
GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, MALTODEXTRIN, PAPRIKA, CHILI PEPPER, NATURAL FLAVORS, 
EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, CANOLA OIL [AS A PROCESSING AID], MUSTARD SEED, NOT MORE THAN 
2% SILICON DIOXIDE [ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING]), PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: PEANUT, WHEAT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES 
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS. 

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT. 

PEANUTS FROM USA.



623 - GUMMI BEARS  NET WT. 14 OZ. (397G)

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, GELATIN, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL 
FLAVORS, PECTIN, VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT, CANOLA), CARNAUBA LEAF

WAX (TO PREVENT STICKING), FD&C YELLOW #5, FD&C RED #40, FD&C BLUE #1, FD&C YELLOW #6.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES 
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS. 

0%
0%

0%
1%
8%

Nutrition Facts

Calories 100Amount per serving

Total Fat 0g 
Saturated Fat 0g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 20mg 
Total Carbohydrate 23g 

Protein 1g

    % Daily Value*

12 servings per container
Serving size       about 9 Pieces (32g)

0%Dietary Fiber 0g 
Total Sugars 14g 

28%   Includes 14g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%         Calcium 0mg 0% 
Iron 0mg 0%    Potas. 0mg 0%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.
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Nutrition Facts

Calories 100Amount per serving

Total Fat 0g 
Saturated Fat 0g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 20mg 
Total Carbohydrate 23g 

Protein 2g

    % Daily Value*

12 servings per container
Serving size       7 Pieces (32g)

0%Dietary Fiber 0g 
Total Sugars 15g 

30%   Includes 15g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%        Calcium 50mg 4% 
Iron 0.3mg 2%    Potas. 2mg 0%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

624 - NEON SOUR GUMMI WORMS  NET WT. 14 OZ. (397G)

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, GELATIN, LACTIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, FUMARIC ACID, PECTIN, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), FD&C YELLOW #5, RED #40, 
YELLOW #6, BLUE #1.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES 
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS. 

CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS. 

PRODUCT OF USA AND MEXICO.
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Nutrition Facts

Calories 170Amount per serving

Total Fat 13g 
Saturated Fat 2g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 250mg 
Total Carbohydrate 9g 

Protein 5g

    % Daily Value*

11 servings per container
Serving size       1/4 Cup (30g)

7%Dietary Fiber 2g 
Total Sugars 1g 

0%   Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%        Calcium 40mg 4% 
Iron 1.5mg 8% Potas. 150mg 4%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

639 - CASHEW SNACK MIX  NET WT. 12 OZ. (340G)

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, SESAME STICKS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, 
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], 
SOYBEAN OIL, SESAME SEED, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT, BEET POWDER [COLOR], TURMERIC [COLOR]), 
CASHEWS, SEA SALT, PEANUT OIL.

CONTAINS: PEANUT, CASHEW, WHEAT, SESAME.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES 
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.

CONTAINS PRODUCT FROM USA, BRAZIL, INDIA, INDONESIA, VIETNAM.
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Nutrition Facts

Calories 140Amount per serving

Total Fat 5g 
Saturated Fat 4.5g 
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 
Sodium 200mg 
Total Carbohydrate 22g 

Protein 2g

    % Daily Value*

9 servings per container
Serving size       6 Pieces (30g)

4%Dietary Fiber 1g 
Total Sugars 13g 

23%   Includes 11g Added Sugars 

Vit. D 0.1mcg 0%     Calcium 20mg 2% 
Iron 1mg 6%  Potas. 70mg 2%
*

•  
• 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

680 - CHOCOLATE FLAVORED PRETZELS  NET WT. 10 OZ. (284G)

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PRETZELS (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], MALT, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL), PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA 
POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, REDUCED MINERAL WHEY POWDER, SOY LECITHIN 
(EMULSIFIER), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES AND PACKAGES
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF OTHER NUTS.


